1-360-392-8121
Contact:
1/8 in3.5 mmThickness
127 mm 5 inLength
IronMaterial
75 mm
3 in
3.5 mm
1/8 in
127 mm
5 in
[Number IR530] Iron Vintage Traditional House Number
NO-IR530-127
3
2 5/8
3 1/8
3
3 1/8
3 3/8
3
3 5/16
1 5/8
3
75
65
78
75
80
87
75
85
40
75
0.23
0.25
0.2
0.27
0.23
0.22
0.22
0.27
0.16
0.25
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
Weight (lbs) Width (mm) Width (in)Number